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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA BARROS Yasmin SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2010 R F 1.24 420318 yes

BRAZOLIN Pietra SP ECP Pinheiros 2009 F 1.14 427431 yes

CAMPOS Pietra SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007 R F 1.20 414783 yes

CAVALIERI Beatriz SP ECP Pinheiros 2009 R F 1.18 414451 yes

CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano 2007 R F 1.1 379444 yes

DE LA TORRE Manuela PR CC Curitibano 2009 R F 2.9999 464735 yes

DE SOUZA Flavia PR Sociedade Thalia 2010 L F 2.9999 493538 Non

DIAS Aydee PR AMK Mestre Kato 2007 R F 1.3 419702 yes

EL MURR Catarina SP Baldin Esgrima 2006 R F 1.33 500088 yes

EL MURR Laura SP Baldin Esgrima 2006 R F 1.35 500089 yes

EMED Maria Luiza PR CC Curitibano 2008 R F 1.7 446833 yes

FARIA Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 2009 L F 2.9999 493491 yes

GOMES Ana SP CGB Betancourt 2009 R F 1.34 496091 yes

GONDO Mariana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007 R F 1.4 379445 yes

IKUNO Naomi SP ECP Pinheiros 2009 R F 1.27 402308 yes

IVANCHECHE Alice PR AMK Mestre Kato 2007 R F 1.12 443491 yes

KOMATSU Giovana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2010 R F 1.29 402127 yes

KOMATSU Giulia SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007 R F 1.5 397425 yes

LECA Clara SP CAP Paulistano 2009 R F 2.9999 390538 yes

MACEDO Vitória MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2008 R F 1.17 390177 yes

MADDALOZZO Laura PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008 R F 2.9999 475426 yes

MEINE Mariana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R F 1.13 414181 yes

MELO Mariana SP CAP Paulistano 2009 R F 1.19 402556 yes

MOREIRA Marina SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2010 R F 2.9999 502376 yes

NOBREGA Nalany PR Sociedade Thalia 2007 R F 1.36 467020 yes

PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006 R F 1.2 379467 yes

PORTUGAL Gabriela PR CC Curitibano 2007 R F 1.6 408318 yes

ROSSA Lais PR AMK Mestre Kato 2009 R F 1.10 419700 yes

RUNNACLES Penelope PR CC Curitibano 2009 R F 2.9999 464736 yes

SILVA Samara SP CAP Paulistano 2009 L F 1.26 402557 yes

SILVA Thyciane SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R F 1.11 392815 yes

SIMANKE Mirela RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R F 1.16 409765 yes

TEIXEIRA Pietra PR CMPR Parana 2006 R F 1.9 443546 yes

ULIAN Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 R F 1.8 390179 yes

VOLACO Isabela PR CC Curitibano 2008 R F 1.15 408819 yes

ZANATTA Sophia PR Sociedade Thalia 2007 R F 1.37 467027 yes

ZOTZ Alice PR Sociedade Thalia 2008 R F 2.9999 500097 yes

  37 Participants (36 present)
 

1 Nations, 37 Participants (36 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 422.0 BRA CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano F yes

2. 1 002 405.0 BRA PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

3. 1 003 309.0 BRA DIAS Aydee PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

4. 1 004 294.0 BRA GONDO Mariana SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

5. 1 005 230.0 BRA KOMATSU Giulia SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

6. 1 006 216.0 BRA PORTUGAL Gabriela PR CC Curitibano F yes

7. 1 007 174.0 BRA EMED Maria Luiza PR CC Curitibano F yes

8. 1 008 170.0 BRA ULIAN Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

9. 1 009 155.0 BRA TEIXEIRA Pietra PR CMPR Parana F yes

10. 1 010 138.0 BRA ROSSA Lais PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

11. 1 011 128.0 BRA SILVA Thyciane SP CAP Paulistano F yes

12. 1 012 122.0 BRA IVANCHECHE Alice PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

13. 1 013 117.0 BRA MEINE Mariana RS GNU Nautico Uniao F yes

14. 1 014 104.0 BRA BRAZOLIN Pietra SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

15. 1 015 97.0 BRA VOLACO Isabela PR CC Curitibano F yes

16. 1 016 88.0 BRA SIMANKE Mirela RS GNU Nautico Uniao F yes

17. 1 017 86.0 BRA MACEDO Vitória MG Romão Gomes Esgrima F yes

18. 1 018 78.0 BRA CAVALIERI Beatriz SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

19. 1 019 67.0 BRA MELO Mariana SP CAP Paulistano F yes

20. 1 020 66.0 BRA CAMPOS Pietra SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

21. 1 024 43.0 BRA BARROS Yasmin SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

22. 1 026 36.0 BRA SILVA Samara SP CAP Paulistano F yes

23. 1 027 33.0 BRA IKUNO Naomi SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

24. 1 029 24.0 BRA KOMATSU Giovana SP Dourado Esgrima Club F yes

25. 1 033 17.0 BRA EL MURR Catarina SP Baldin Esgrima F yes

26. 1 034 7.0 BRA GOMES Ana SP CGB Betancourt F yes

27. 1 035 7.0 BRA EL MURR Laura SP Baldin Esgrima F yes

28. 1 036 7.0 BRA NOBREGA Nalany PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

29. 1 037 6.0 BRA ZANATTA Sophia PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

T30. 9 000 0.0 BRA RUNNACLES Penelope PR CC Curitibano F yes

T31. 9 000 0.0 BRA ZOTZ Alice PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

T32. 9 000 0.0 BRA MADDALOZZO Laura PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

T33. 9 000 0.0 BRA DE SOUZA Flavia PR Sociedade Thalia F Non

T34. 9 000 0.0 BRA DE LA TORRE Manuela PR CC Curitibano F yes

T35. 9 000 0.0 BRA FARIA Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

T36. 9 000 0.0 BRA MOREIRA Marina SP CMSP Sao Paulo F yes

T37. 9 000 0.0 BRA LECA Clara SP CAP Paulistano F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

A DEFINIR

Competition manager

Juan Liendo

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Pedro Marostega

Pedro Pissato
Carolina Anzolin
Gabriel Vasques

Enrico Pezzi
Vicente Hofmeister
Lorana Schwantes
Leopoldo Gubert

Ana Clara Rodrigues
Luciano Finardi

Ana Toldo
Fernando Fachini
Taylaine Guzenski

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene

Henrique Sudatti
Felipe Schwingel

Gabriel Sawaf

SECRETARIA DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
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Ana Bindi

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Fatima Ferreira
Rodrigo Fontes

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Juan Liendo

GERENTE GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Schneider
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 36 Participants

1 First round
17.09. 13:00

36 Participants
6 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
17.09. 14:18

Table of 64

36 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 17.09. 14:18

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Women's U17
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 2

GUBERT Leopoldo, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MEINE Mariana BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 1 V 3 V V 3 19 19 0.600 0 2.
CORREIA Laura BRA CAP Paulistano 2 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
EL MURR Catarina BRA Baldin Esgrima 3 4 2 V V 2 2 18 22 0.400 -4 5.
IVANCHECHE Alice BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 V 1 4 V 3 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3.
LECA Clara BRA CAP Paulistano 5 1 1 3 2 V 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
KOMATSU Giovana BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 6 4 0 V V 3 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 4

FINARDI Luciano, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GOMES Ana BRA CGB Betancourt 1 V 3 0 2 1 1 11 24 0.200 -13 5.
MOREIRA Marina BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 2 4 1 3 0 2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
IKUNO Naomi BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V V V 3 V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
BRAZOLIN Pietra BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V V 3 1 V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
PARO Maria BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
SILVA Thyciane BRA CAP Paulistano 6 V V 2 4 4 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 5

GUZENSKI Taylaine, BRA RS Lindóia Tênis Clube

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROSSA Lais BRA AMK Mestre Kato 1 V3 V V V3 V 5 21 10 1.000 11 1.
SILVA Samara BRA CAP Paulistano 2 2 4 V V 1 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
EL MURR Laura BRA Baldin Esgrima 3 1 V V V4 4 3 19 19 0.600 0 3.
VOLACO Isabela BRA CC Curitibano 4 2 3 4 1 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
FARIA Nicole BRA Sociedade Thalia 5 2 4 1 V 2 1 14 18 0.200 -4 5.
DIAS Aydee BRA AMK Mestre Kato 6 3 V V V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 8

PISSATO Pedro, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SIMANKE Mirela BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 4 2 V V 1 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4.
BARROS Yasmin BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 2 V 4 V V V 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
TEIXEIRA Pietra BRA CMPR Parana 3 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
DE LA TORRE Manuela BRA CC Curitibano 4 4 3 4 4 1 0 16 25 0.000 -9 6.
NOBREGA Nalany BRA Sociedade Thalia 5 4 0 1 V 0 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
GONDO Mariana BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 6 V 3 4 V V 3 22 12 0.600 10 3.



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Cadete
e Juvenil

Curitiba (BRA)
17.09.2023 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U17

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 20.09.2023 18:52 2 / 2
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Poule 5 13:00 | Piste 9

FACHINI Fernando, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZANATTA Sophia BRA Sociedade Thalia 1 0 4 2 V 3 1 14 22 0.200 -8 5.
ULIAN Maria BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 2 V V V V 4 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
RUNNACLES Penelope BRA CC Curitibano 3 V 2 0 3 1 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
CAMPOS Pietra BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 4 V 3 V V 2 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
MACEDO Vitória BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 5 2 4 V 3 4 1 18 23 0.200 -5 4.
KOMATSU Giulia BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 6 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.

Poule 6 13:00 | Piste 10

TOLDO Ana, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ZOTZ Alice BRA Sociedade Thalia 1 1 V 3 4 0 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.
EMED Maria Luiza BRA CC Curitibano 2 V V V 3 V 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
MADDALOZZO Laura BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
CAVALIERI Beatriz BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V 2 V 0 3 2 15 22 0.400 -7 4.
MELO Mariana BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V V V V 3 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
PORTUGAL Gabriela BRA CC Curitibano 6 V 1 V V V 4 21 11 0.800 10 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA CORREIA Laura CAP Paulistano 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 BRA PARO Maria Dourado Esgrima Club 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 BRA KOMATSU Giulia Dourado Esgrima Club 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

4 BRA ROSSA Lais AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 21 10 1.000 11 Q

5 BRA TEIXEIRA Pietra CMPR Parana 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

6 BRA EMED Maria Luiza CC Curitibano 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

7 BRA ULIAN Maria Dourado Esgrima Club 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

8 BRA MELO Mariana CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

9 BRA PORTUGAL Gabriela CC Curitibano 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

10 BRA BARROS Yasmin Dourado Esgrima Club 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

11 BRA IKUNO Naomi ECP Pinheiros 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

11 BRA DIAS Aydee AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

13 BRA GONDO Mariana Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 22 12 0.600 10 Q

14 BRA CAMPOS Pietra Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

15 BRA BRAZOLIN Pietra ECP Pinheiros 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

16 BRA MEINE Mariana GNU Nautico Uniao 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

16 BRA EL MURR Laura Baldin Esgrima 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 Q

18 BRA SILVA Thyciane CAP Paulistano 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

19 BRA IVANCHECHE Alice AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

20 BRA KOMATSU Giovana Dourado Esgrima Club 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

20 BRA SILVA Samara CAP Paulistano 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

22 BRA EL MURR Catarina Baldin Esgrima 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

23 BRA SIMANKE Mirela GNU Nautico Uniao 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

24 BRA CAVALIERI Beatriz ECP Pinheiros 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7 Q

25 BRA FARIA Nicole Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 18 0.200 -4 Q

26 BRA MACEDO Vitória Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

27 BRA ZANATTA Sophia Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

28 BRA ZOTZ Alice Sociedade Thalia 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

29 BRA LECA Clara CAP Paulistano 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

30 BRA GOMES Ana CGB Betancourt 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

30 BRA RUNNACLES Penelope CC Curitibano 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

32 BRA NOBREGA Nalany Sociedade Thalia 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

33 BRA DE LA TORRE Manuela CC Curitibano 0 5 16 25 0.000 -9 Q

34 BRA VOLACO Isabela CC Curitibano 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

34 BRA MADDALOZZO Laura AMK Mestre Kato 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

36 BRA MOREIRA Marina CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 BRA PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 BRA KOMATSU Giulia SP Dourado Esgrima Club 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

4 BRA ROSSA Lais PR AMK Mestre Kato 5 5 21 10 1.000 11

5 BRA TEIXEIRA Pietra PR CMPR Parana 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

6 BRA EMED Maria Luiza PR CC Curitibano 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

7 BRA ULIAN Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

8 BRA MELO Mariana SP CAP Paulistano 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

9 BRA PORTUGAL Gabriela PR CC Curitibano 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

10 BRA BARROS Yasmin SP Dourado Esgrima Club 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

11 BRA IKUNO Naomi SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

12 BRA DIAS Aydee PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 T11

13 BRA GONDO Mariana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 22 12 0.600 10

14 BRA CAMPOS Pietra SP Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

15 BRA BRAZOLIN Pietra SP ECP Pinheiros 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

16 BRA EL MURR Laura SP Baldin Esgrima 3 5 19 19 0.600 0

17 BRA MEINE Mariana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 5 19 19 0.600 0 T16

18 BRA SILVA Thyciane SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

19 BRA IVANCHECHE Alice PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

20 BRA SILVA Samara SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

21 BRA KOMATSU Giovana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T20

22 BRA EL MURR Catarina SP Baldin Esgrima 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

23 BRA SIMANKE Mirela RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

24 BRA CAVALIERI Beatriz SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7

25 BRA FARIA Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 18 0.200 -4

26 BRA MACEDO Vitória MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

27 BRA ZANATTA Sophia PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8

28 BRA ZOTZ Alice PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

29 BRA LECA Clara SP CAP Paulistano 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

30 BRA GOMES Ana SP CGB Betancourt 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13

31 BRA RUNNACLES Penelope PR CC Curitibano 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 T30

32 BRA NOBREGA Nalany PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

33 BRA DE LA TORRE Manuela PR CC Curitibano 0 5 16 25 0.000 -9

34 BRA VOLACO Isabela PR CC Curitibano 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

35 BRA MADDALOZZO Laura PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 T34

36 BRA MOREIRA Marina SP CMSP Sao Paulo 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15
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1
CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 14:18

33
DE LA TORRE Manuela
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

32
NOBREGA Nalany
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA   11

  R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

 

17
MEINE Mariana
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
EL MURR Laura
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA  

 

 

9
PORTUGAL Gabriela
PR CC Curitibano

BRA  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
CAVALIERI Beatriz
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

 

25
FARIA Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
MELO Mariana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 9 Sun 15:00

CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

DE LA TORRE Manuela (33)
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   3

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 9 Sun 15:15

MEINE Mariana
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

EL MURR Laura
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   9

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 9 Sun 15:30

PORTUGAL Gabriela
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

CAVALIERI Beatriz
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   5

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 9 Sun 15:45

FARIA Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA   6

MELO Mariana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 2 Sun 16:10

CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

MEINE Mariana (17)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   4

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 2 Sun 16:25

PORTUGAL Gabriela
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   13

MELO Mariana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 6 Sun 16:50

CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V 13

MELO Mariana
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   9

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA) / V: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)
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5
TEIXEIRA Pietra
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
ZOTZ Alice
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA  

 

 

21
KOMATSU Giovana
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
DIAS Aydee
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

 

13
GONDO Mariana
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
SILVA Samara
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 14:18

29
LECA Clara
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

36
MOREIRA Marina
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   6

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
ROSSA Lais
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

Piste 10 Sun 15:00

TEIXEIRA Pietra
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   V

ZOTZ Alice
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA   6

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 10 Sun 15:15

KOMATSU Giovana
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   10

DIAS Aydee
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 10 Sun 15:30

GONDO Mariana
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

SILVA Samara
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   13

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 10 Sun 15:45

LECA Clara
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

ROSSA Lais
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 3 Sun 16:10

TEIXEIRA Pietra
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   8

DIAS Aydee
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 3 Sun 16:25

GONDO Mariana
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V 11

ROSSA Lais
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   9

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 6 Sun 17:05

DIAS Aydee (12)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   11

GONDO Mariana (13)
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA) / V: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Cadete e Juvenil

Curitiba (BRA)
17.09.2023 - 1:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's U17
Individual

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     20.09.2023 18:52 3 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3
KOMATSU Giulia
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 14:18

35
MADDALOZZO Laura
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

30
GOMES Ana
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   14

  R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

 

19
IVANCHECHE Alice
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
CAMPOS Pietra
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

 

 

11
IKUNO Naomi
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
EL MURR Catarina
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA  

 

 

27
ZANATTA Sophia
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
EMED Maria Luiza
PR CC Curitibano

BRA  

 

Piste 11 Sun 15:00

KOMATSU Giulia
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

MADDALOZZO Laura (35)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   7

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 11 Sun 15:15

IVANCHECHE Alice
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   11

CAMPOS Pietra
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 11 Sun 15:30

IKUNO Naomi
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

EL MURR Catarina
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   14

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 11 Sun 15:45

ZANATTA Sophia
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA   2

EMED Maria Luiza
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 4 Sun 16:10

KOMATSU Giulia
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

CAMPOS Pietra
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   7

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 4 Sun 16:25

IKUNO Naomi
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   12

EMED Maria Luiza
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

R: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 7 Sun 16:50

KOMATSU Giulia
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

EMED Maria Luiza
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   10

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)
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7
ULIAN Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
MACEDO Vitória
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA  

 

 

23
SIMANKE Mirela
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
BARROS Yasmin
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

 

 

15
BRAZOLIN Pietra
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
SILVA Thyciane
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 14:18

31
RUNNACLES Penelope
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   10

34
VOLACO Isabela
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   V

  R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

 

Piste 12 Sun 15:00

ULIAN Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

MACEDO Vitória
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   14

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 12 Sun 15:15

SIMANKE Mirela
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   13

BARROS Yasmin
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 12 Sun 15:30

BRAZOLIN Pietra
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

SILVA Thyciane
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   12

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 12 Sun 15:45

VOLACO Isabela (34)
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   3

PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: FACHINI Fernando (BRA)

Piste 5 Sun 16:10

ULIAN Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   12

BARROS Yasmin
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 5 Sun 16:25

BRAZOLIN Pietra
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   8

PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

Piste 7 Sun 17:05

BARROS Yasmin (10)
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   10

PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sun 17:35

1
CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

4
GONDO Mariana (13)
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   8

  R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)

  Piste 7 Sun 17:35

3
KOMATSU Giulia
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   9

2
PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   V

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA) / V: GUZENSKI Taylaine (BRA)

Piste 1 Sun 18:05

CORREIA Laura
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

PARO Maria
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   14

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano 2007

2 BRA PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006

3 BRA KOMATSU Giulia SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007

3 BRA GONDO Mariana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007

Table of 8

5 BRA EMED Maria Luiza PR CC Curitibano 2008

6 BRA MELO Mariana SP CAP Paulistano 2009

7 BRA BARROS Yasmin SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2010

8 BRA DIAS Aydee PR AMK Mestre Kato 2007

Table of 16

9 BRA ROSSA Lais PR AMK Mestre Kato 2009

10 BRA TEIXEIRA Pietra PR CMPR Parana 2006

11 BRA ULIAN Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008

12 BRA PORTUGAL Gabriela PR CC Curitibano 2007

13 BRA IKUNO Naomi SP ECP Pinheiros 2009

14 BRA CAMPOS Pietra SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007

15 BRA BRAZOLIN Pietra SP ECP Pinheiros 2009

16 BRA MEINE Mariana RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

Table of 32

17 BRA EL MURR Laura SP Baldin Esgrima 2006

18 BRA SILVA Thyciane SP CAP Paulistano 2008

19 BRA IVANCHECHE Alice PR AMK Mestre Kato 2007

20 BRA SILVA Samara SP CAP Paulistano 2009

20 BRA KOMATSU Giovana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2010

22 BRA EL MURR Catarina SP Baldin Esgrima 2006

23 BRA SIMANKE Mirela RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

24 BRA CAVALIERI Beatriz SP ECP Pinheiros 2009

25 BRA FARIA Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 2009

26 BRA MACEDO Vitória MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2008

27 BRA ZANATTA Sophia PR Sociedade Thalia 2007

28 BRA ZOTZ Alice PR Sociedade Thalia 2008

29 BRA LECA Clara SP CAP Paulistano 2009

30 BRA DE LA TORRE Manuela PR CC Curitibano 2009

31 BRA VOLACO Isabela PR CC Curitibano 2008

31 BRA MADDALOZZO Laura PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008

Table of 64

33 BRA GOMES Ana SP CGB Betancourt 2009

33 BRA RUNNACLES Penelope PR CC Curitibano 2009

35 BRA NOBREGA Nalany PR Sociedade Thalia 2007
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 BRA MOREIRA Marina SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 2 1/1 0/1 3 2 0

B GUBERT Leopoldo 1 1 4 2 1/1 1 0/1 10 2 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 1 1 0 0

B B N FINARDI Luciano 1 1 4 2 1/1 1 10 1 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 0 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0

B B TOLDO Ana 1 1 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 1 1 4 2 1/1 0/1 9 2 0

FACHINI Fernando 1 1 4 6 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

PISSATO Pedro 1 1 0 0

13 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA CORREIA Laura SP CAP Paulistano 2007

Silver BRA PARO Maria SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2006

Bronze BRA GONDO Mariana SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007

Bronze BRA KOMATSU Giulia SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007


